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OEM Reference

; ABARTH 51773404
{:'f Filg FIAT 51773404
' FIAT 51818268

s FIAT 6001073219
FIAT 71773171
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OEM Cross Reference

KAGER
AKRON-MALO
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

SIARIA

MEYLE

MEYLE
CONTINENTAL

UFI

WE PARTS
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
JP GROUP
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

SWAG

STELLOX

RIDEX

RIDEX

JS ASAKASH
PURFLUX
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
RYCO

TECNOCAR

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
BLUE PRINT

STEP FILTERS
FILTRON
TECNECO FILTERS
JC PREMIUM

120769
1500538
153071760223
154703757070
1611156280
1611156280
18522

18522
1MO072
2123210012
2123210012
28000203412
3033900
311100327
3273LFPCSMS
3318601709
50014279
50014279
585155
585155
70938875
7101453SX
8A0421
8A0421
A0707
A1261
A141623
Al41624
Al1731
A2228
A63219
ADL142205
AE45014
AP0223
AR10334PM
B2F080PR
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
WILMINK GROUP WG1019121
WILMINK GROUP WG1441340
AP XENERGY X1590223
UNIFLUX FILTERS XA801
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